	Mark A. Ardis

	Email:
	mark.a.ardis@rose-hulman.edu

	Address:
	Library L122

	Local Phone:
	812- 877-8226

	Campus Mailbox:
	CM #119

	IM Name:
	None (that we know of)


	Brett G. Dymond

	Email:
	brett.g.dymond@rose-hulman.edu

	Address:
	17 N. Fruitridge  Ave. Apt #2

	Local Phone:
	812-234-5464

	Campus Mailbox:
	CM1038

	IM Name:
	IB a GoD (AOL)


	Joshua R. Hertz

	Email:
	joshua.r.hertz@rose-hulman.edu

	Address:
	6 McKinley Blvd. Apt. #15

	Local Phone:
	812-238 -1922

	Campus Mailbox:
	CM  #1526 

	IM Name:
	josh005josh (AOL)


	Jeremy D. Jarvis

	Email:
	jeremy.d.jarvis@rose-hulman.edu

	Address:
	Sharpenburg 201

	Local Phone:
	812-877-8657

	Campus Mailbox:
	CM #1555

	IM Name:
	vertigon (AOL)


	Jeffrey W. Kelly

	Email:
	jeffrey.w.kelly@rose-hulman.edu

	Address:
	New Hall 331

	Local Phone:
	812-872-6204

	Campus Mailbox:
	CM #1555

	IM Name:
	uncertaintragedy (AOL)


	Ian C. Price

	Email:
	ian.c.price@rose-hulman.edu

	Address:
	6 McKinley Blvd. Apt. #15

	Local Phone:
	812-238 -1922

	Campus Mailbox:
	CM #1526 

	IM Name:
	zortlord (AOL)


	Steven S. Montgomery

	Email:
	steven.s.montgomery@rose-hulman.edu

	Address:
	Deming 309

	Local Phone:
	812-877-8871

	Campus Mailbox:
	CM #1642

	IM Name:
	montgoss (AOL)


	Michael S. Tryczak

	Email:
	michael.s.tryczak@rose-hulman.edu

	Address:
	Deming 301

	Local Phone:
	812-877-8864

	Campus Mailbox:
	CM #1766

	IM Name:
	ACubist (AOL)


